lowa Board of Veterinary Medicine
February 24, 2011
10:00 a.m.
Second Floor Conference Room
Wallace State Office Building
Agenda

OPEN SESSION

Roll Call

Approval of the Open and Closed Minutes — January 27, 2011
Approval of the Agenda

CLOSED SESSION

1)

LUNCH

Docket Investigation Cases

OPEN SESSION

1)
2)

3)
4)
5)

Action taken on Closed Session Dockets
Continuing Education

a. veterinarian request for CE consideration
b. veterinarian request for CE consideration
c. correspondence regarding RACE
Consent Agenda - none

Probationary and Disciplinary Action Docket
Miscellaneous

a. AAVSB Candidate Nominations

b. Veterinary obligation to stabilize in emergency inquiry
c. Alin canines interpretation requested

d. NAVLE Letter of Agreement

NEXT BOARD MEETING

March 31, 2011

ADJOURN



